
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Paron

Arneodo

Cavagni

Raimo

Capellini

Dallatomasina

Rosati

Pesci

Ponghellini

Achille

Sandri

Godi

Pagliari

Zileri

Adossini

Carpana

Copelli

Marchiani

Tibaldi

Mambriani

Tedeschi

Manini

Cavani

Massimo

Andrea

Alessandro

Giovanni

Michele

Davide

Franco

Paolo

Riccardo carl

Antonino

Sandro

Roberto

Celestino

Manuel

Simone

Sauro

Lorenzo

Achille

Antonio

Stefano

Pierluigi

Stefano

Paolo

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7.210

6.120

4.170

2.610

5.110

4.230

2.560

1.540

2.800

2.400

2.200

1.290

2.730

2.010

1.830

1.040

2.540

1.650

870

720

2.060

1.630

620
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

38

38

38

Agnetti

Baratta

Gianferrari

Artusi

Bonatti

Baratta

Schianchi

Iovino

Marossa

Calzetti

Ferrari

Quintavalla

Riccardi

Guagliardo

Bellini

Marchesi

Campi

Bottazzi

Maurizio

Mirko

Luca

Luca

Fabio

Giovanni

Roberto

Andrea

Massimiliano

Adriano

Willer

Oberto

Davide

Antonino

Maurizio

Sergio

Andrea

Giovanni

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

11

11

510

1.810

1.430

420

380

1.710

1.300

210

170

10

1.250

860

1.030

240

0

0

0

0
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